
Wk Date Time Home Club HS AS Away Club Wk Date Time Home Club HS AS Away Club Wk Date Time Home Club HS AS Away Club

1 Wed 09-Apr 10:30 AM Ashton & Lea 4 8 Clitheroe 9 Mon 02-Jun 11:00 AM Fleetwood 6 6 Ashton & Lea 16 Mon 21-Jul 01:00 PM Penwortham 7 5 Chorley
Wed 09-Apr 11:00 AM Preston 9 3 Fleetwood Mon 02-Jun 14:12 PM Fairhaven 4 8 Preston Mon 21-Jul 10:30 AM Clitheroe 6 6 Fairhaven
Wed 09-Apr 10:19 AM Shaw Hill 9 3 Pleasington Tue 03-Jun 01:00 PM Penwortham 9 3 Pleasington Mon 21-Jul 10:30 AM Pleasington 8 4 Fleetwood
Thu 10-Apr 10:30 AM Chorley 6 6 Fairhaven Wed 04-Jun 10:19 AM Shaw Hill 9 3 Chorley Wed 23-Jul 10:19 AM Shaw Hill 6 6 Preston
Thu 10-Apr 01:00 PM St Annes Old 5 7 Penwortham Wed 04-Jun 11:00 AM Preston 6 6 Leyland Thu 24-Jul 01:00 PM St Annes Old 4 8 Leyland

2 Mon 14-Apr 01:40 PM Fairhaven 6 6 Chorley Thu 05-Jun 01:00 PM St Annes Old 7 5 Clitheroe Fri 25-Jul 01:40 PM Fleetwood 9 3 Leyland
Mon 14-Apr 11:00 AM Fleetwood 7 5 Preston 10 Mon 09-Jun 10:30 AM Pleasington 8 4 Penwortham 17 Mon 28-Jul 01:40 PM Fairhaven 9 3 Shaw Hill
Mon 14-Apr 10:30 AM Pleasington 5 7 Shaw Hill Tue 10-Jun 10:30 AM Clitheroe 12 0 St Annes Old Mon 28-Jul 11:00 AM Fleetwood 8 4 St Annes Old
Tue 15-Apr 10:30 AM Clitheroe 8 4 Ashton & Lea Wed 11-Jun 10:30 AM Ashton & Lea 8 4 Fleetwood Wed 30-Jul 10:19 AM Shaw Hill 5 7 Fairhaven
Tue 15-Apr 01:00 PM Penwortham 8 4 St Annes Old Thu 12-Jun 01:00 PM St Annes Old 9 3 Pleasington Thu 31-Jul 11:00 AM Leyland 11 1 Ashton & Lea

3 Tue 22-Apr 01:40 PM Fairhaven 7 5 Ashton & Lea Thu 12-Jun 11:00 AM Leyland 9 3 Preston Thu 31-Jul 10:30 AM Chorley 6 6 Preston
Tue 22-Apr 10:30 AM Clitheroe 9 3 Chorley Thu 12-Jun 10:30 AM Chorley 7 5 Shaw Hill 18 Mon 04-Aug 01:00 PM St Annes Old 6 6 Fleetwood
Thu 24-Apr 11:00 AM Leyland 7 5 Shaw Hill 11 Mon 16-Jun 01:40 PM Fairhaven 10 2 Fleetwood Wed 06-Aug 11:00 AM Preston 8 4 Chorley
Thu 24-Apr 01:00 PM Penwortham 9 3 Preston Mon 16-Jun 01:00 PM Penwortham 10 2 Leyland Wed 06-Aug 10:30 AM Ashton & Lea 2 10 Leyland

4 Mon 28-Apr 01:00 PM St Annes Old 1 11 Shaw Hill Mon 16-Jun 10:30 AM Pleasington 7 5 Preston 19 Mon 11-Aug 11:00 AM Preston 9 3 Ashton & Lea
Wed 30-Apr 10:30 AM Ashton & Lea 4 8 Fairhaven Tue 17-Jun 10:30 AM Clitheroe 12 0 Shaw Hill Mon 11-Aug 10:30 AM Pleasington 4 8 Clitheroe
Wed 30-Apr 10:19 AM Shaw Hill 12 0 Leyland Thu 19-Jun 01:00 PM St Annes Old 5 7 Ashton & Lea Tue 12-Aug 01:40 PM Fairhaven 6 6 St Annes Old
Wed 30-Apr 11:00 AM Preston 6 6 Penwortham 12 Mon 23-Jun 01:00 PM St Annes Old 10 2 Chorley Wed 13-Aug 10:30 AM Ashton & Lea 9 3 Penwortham
Thu 01-May 10:30 AM Chorley 5 7 Clitheroe Mon 23-Jun 11:00 AM Fleetwood 8 4 Fairhaven 20 Mon 18-Aug 01:00 PM Penwortham 9 3 Ashton & Lea

5 Mon 05-May 10:30 AM Pleasington 9 3 Ashton & Lea Mon 23-Jun 11:00 AM Preston 7 5 Pleasington Mon 18-Aug 01:40 PM Fairhaven 11 1 Leyland
Tue 06-May 10:30 AM Clitheroe 9 3 Fleetwood Wed 25-Jun 10:19 AM Shaw Hill 9 3 Clitheroe Mon 18-Aug 11:00 AM Fleetwood 7 5 Shaw Hill
Wed 07-May 10:19 AM Shaw Hill 12 0 St Annes Old Wed 25-Jun 10:30 AM Ashton & Lea 10 2 St Annes Old Tue 19-Aug 10:30 AM Clitheroe 12 0 Pleasington
Thu 08-May 11:00 AM Leyland 4 8 Chorley Thu 26-Jun 11:00 AM Leyland 6 6 Penwortham Wed 20-Aug 10:19 AM Shaw Hill 9 3 Fleetwood
Thu 08-May 11:00 AM Fleetwood 8 4 Clitheroe 13 Mon 30-Jun 10:30 AM Pleasington 10 2 Fairhaven Thu 21-Aug 11:00 AM Leyland 10 2 Fairhaven
Thu 08-May 1:00PM Penwortham 6 6 Fairhaven Tue 01-Jul 01:00 PM Clitheroe 12 0 Preston Thu 21-Aug 10:30 AM Chorley 6 6 St Annes Old

6 Mon 12-May 01:40 PM Fairhaven 4 8 Penwortham Wed 02-Jul 10:30 AM Ashton & Lea 5 7 Chorley 21 Wed 27-Aug 10:30 AM Ashton & Lea 6 6 Preston
Wed 14-May 10:30 AM Ashton & Lea 8 4 Pleasington Wed 02-Jul 10:19 AM Shaw Hill 4 8 Penwortham Thu 28-Aug 01:00 PM St Annes Old 6 6 Fairhaven
Wed 14-May 11:00 AM Preston 8 4 Clitheroe Thu 03-Jul 11:00 AM Leyland 8 4 Fleetwood Thu 28-Aug 10:30 AM Chorley 10 2 Fleetwood
Thu 15-May 10:30 AM Chorley 5 7 Leyland Thu 03-Jul 01:00 PM St Annes Old 10 2 Preston 22 Mon 01-Sep 11:00 AM Fleetwood 12 0 Chorley

7 Mon 19-May 11:00 AM Fleetwood 9 3 Penwortham 14 Mon 07-Jul 01:40 PM Fairhaven 6 6 Pleasington Tue 02-Sep 10:30 AM Clitheroe 8 4 Penwortham
Mon 19-May 10:30 AM Pleasington 8 4 St Annes Old Mon 07-Jul 10:00 AM Preston 10 2 St Annes Old Wed 03-Sep 11:00 AM Leyland 8 4 Pleasington
Tue 20-May 10:30 AM Clitheroe 12 0 Leyland Tue 08-Jul 01:00 PM Penwortham 8 4 Shaw Hill 23 Mon 08-Sep 10:30 AM Pleasington 4 8 Leyland
Wed 21-May 11:00 AM Preston 5 7 Fairhaven Thu 10-Jul 10:30 AM Chorley 10 2 Ashton & Lea Tue 09-Sep 01:00 PM Penwortham 7 5 Clitheroe
Wed 21-May 10:30 AM Ashton & Lea 2 10 Shaw Hill 15 Mon 14-Jul 11:00 AM Fleetwood 7 5 Pleasington
Thu 22-May 10:30 AM Chorley 12 0 Pleasington Tue 15-Jul 01:40 PM Fairhaven 9 3 Clitheroe

8 Mon 26-May 10:30 AM Pleasington 7 5 Chorley Wed 16-Jul 11:00 AM Preston 8 4 Shaw Hill
Wed 28-May 10:19 AM Shaw Hill 12 0 Ashton & Lea Thu 17-Jul 10:30 AM Chorley 5 7 Penwortham
Wed 28-May 01:00 PM Penwortham 8 4 Fleetwood Thu 17-Jul 11:00 AM Leyland 10 2 St Annes Old
Thu 29-May 11:00 AM Leyland 7 5 Clitheroe

Note: Postponed or Abandoned Matches to be rearranged by the Clubs. See Rules 14 and 15 for reference. = Awaiting Result(s)

2025 Ribble Valley Seniors League - Fixtures & Results

Presidents's Day - Fri. 19th Sept. 2025

at Clitheroe GC - Winners: SHAW HILL

?     ?
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Table at 20-Sep-2025 Matches Total Avg Pts Total
Pos Team Played Points per Match HW HD HL H-Pts AW AD AL A-Pts Points

1st Clitheroe 20 152 7.60 9 1 0 100 3 0 7 52 152

2nd Shaw Hill 20 141 7.05 7 1 2 87 3 0 7 54 141

3rd Penwortham 20 137 6.85 9 1 0 81 4 2 4 56 137

4th Fairhaven 20 126 6.30 5 3 2 72 3 4 3 54 126

5th Leyland 20 125 6.25 8 1 1 80 4 1 5 45 125

6th Preston 20 120 6.00 7 2 1 76 1 3 6 44 120

7th Fleetwood 20 116 5.80 9 1 0 81 0 1 9 35 116

8th Chorley 20 115 5.75 4 3 3 72 2 1 7 43 115

9th Pleasington 20 103 5.15 7 0 3 70 0 1 9 33 103

10th St Annes Old 20 93 4.65 4 2 4 63 0 2 8 30 93

11th Ashton & Lea 20 92 4.60 4 1 5 58 1 1 8 34 92

2025 PRESIDENT'S SHIELD - Friday 19th September @ Clitheroe GC

Winner : SHAW HILL GC

2025 Ribble Valley Seniors League Table

Home Stats Away Stats
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